| LAWNEING o

JL46Z-D2

LK 46R SP H - HONDA GCV 140 - LAWN KING
TOT911229 Gencod :3700169112299

ITEM REFERENCE DESCRIPTION UK Internal code ﬁg’d‘ﬁ
1 |JL46Z0404A BLADE BOLT3/8"--40 JL46Z04-04A 1
2 |JL46Z0407 BLADE WASHER JL46Z04-07 1
3 |JL40T0301 FLAT WASHER JL40T03-01 1
4 |JL46Z0401A BLADE JL46Z04-01A 1
5 |JL50Z04031 BLADE ADAPTER JL50Z04-031 1
6 [JL50204031D BLADE WASHER 8MM JL50Z04-031D 1
7 |JL50Z04031E KEY 6.35X5X30 JL50Z04-031E 1
8 |[JLGB8458542X16 SCREW ST4.2X16 GB845-85/4.2X16 2
9 |JLGB578786M6X16 BOLT M6X16 GB5787-86/M6X16 1
10 |JL46ZC0402 BELT COVER JL46Z-C04-02 1




ITEM

REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION UK

Internal code

Qty per

product
11 |JLGB618386M6 NUT M6 GB618386/M6 12
12 |JLGB1154497 BELTV Z737 GB11544-97 1
13 |JL46ZC0401A DECK JL46Z-C04-01A 1
14 |JL50Z0118 CABLE PROTECT PIPE JL50Z01-18 1
15 |JL43Z0202A22 LEFT HANDLE SUPPORT JL43Z02-02A-2.2 1
16 |JL46ZC0502 REAR DEFLECTOR JL46Z-C05-02 1
17 |JL46ZC0101 INFERIOR HANDLE JL46Z-C01-01 1
18 |JL46ZE0104 BOLT PLASTICS PIECE JL46Z-E01-04 4
19 |JL40T0101 NUT JL40T01-01 4
20 [JL46ZC0103A COUPLING AND BRAKE CABLE JL46Z-C01-03A 1
21 |JL40T0102B BLOT M6X35 JL40T01-02B 1
22 [JL50Z0111 BRAKE LEVER JL50Z01-11 1
23 [JL40T0106 UPPER HANDLE JL40T01-06 1
24 [JL50Z0104 HANDLE TUBE JL50Z01-04 1
25 |JL46Z01111 THROTTLE CONTROL JL46Z01-11.1 1
26 |JL40TO102A BLOT M6X45 JL40TO01-02A 1
27 [JL50Z0115C THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE JL50Z01-15C 1
28 |JLGB9726 WASHER 6.4X12X1 GB97.2-6/6.4X12X1 1
29 |JL50Z0107 ROPE GUIDE SUPPORT JL50Z01-07 1
30 |CLGB617786M6 NUT M6 GB617786/M6 1
31 |CLGB923M6 NUT M6 GB923/M6 3
32 |JL46Z0109 CLIP JL46Z01-09 2
33 |JL40T0102 BOLT M8X45 JL40T01-02 4
34 |JL40T0109 STEM JL40T01-09 2
35 |JL46Z05061 REAR DEFLECTOR SPRING(LEFT) JL46Z05-06.1 1
36 |JL46ZCO501A REAR DEFLECTOR POLE JL46Z-C05-01A 1
37 |JL46Z05062 REAR DEFLECTOR SPRING(RIGHT) JL46Z05-06.2 1
38 |JLGB89686D6 CIRCLIP 6 GB896-86/D6 2
39 |JL43Z0202A3 RIGHT HANDLE SUPPORT JL43Z02-02A-3 1
40 |JLGBT80198M818 SCREW M8X18 GB/T801-98/M8X18 4
41 |JLGB618386M8 NUT M8 GB618386/M8 6
42 |JLGB8458548X19 SCREW ST4.8X19 GB/845-85/48X19 1
43 |JL46ZC0505 PLASTIC PART JL46Z-C05-05 1
44 |JLGB578986 SCREW M8X16 GB5789-86 1
45 |JL46ZC0104 COUPLING CABLE SUPPORT JL46Z-C01-04 1
46 |JL46Z0217 RETURN SPRING JL46Z02-17 1
47 |JL46Z0204A TENSION PULLEY JL46Z02-04A 1
48 [JL46ZC0202 FRONT WHEEL COVER(6INCH) JL46Z-C02-02 2
49 [JLGB618286M10X15 NUT M10X1.5 GB6182-86/M10X15 4
50 |(CLD21100061 BALL BEARING D21100061 2
51 [JL46ZC0203 FRONT WHEEL (6INCH) JL46Z-C02-03 2
52 [JLGBT9558713X20X06 |WHEEL LOCK GASKET®13X20X0.6 GB/T955-87/13X20X6 4
53 [JL46ZC0206A1 FRONT AXLE JL46Z-C02-06A.1 1
54 |JL43Z0209 HOLDFAST JL43Z02-09 2




ITEM

REFERENCE

DESCRIPTION UK

Internal code

Qty per

product
55 [JLGB578786M6X14 SCREW M6X14 GB5787-86/M6X14 13
56 |JL46ZC0211 FRONT AXLE PLANK JL46Z-C02-11 2
57 |JLGB618286M10X15 NUT M10 GB6182-86/M10X15 4
58 |JLGB972200284X16X1 |WASHERS8.4X16X1 GB97.22002/84X16X1 2
59 [JL46ZC0304 CONNECTING ROD SCREW JL46Z-C03-04 2
60 [JL46ZC0301 CUTTING HEIGHT ROD JL46Z-C03-01 1
61 |JL46Z0303 HEIGHT ADJUSTER SPRING JL46Z03-03 1
62 |JL46ZC0209 GEAR BOX JL46Z-C02-09 1
63 |JLGB972200284X16X1 |KEY B5X21.5 GB97.22002/84X16X1 2
64 |JLGB8941 CIRCLIP ®12 GB894.1 4
65 |JL46ZC0212 REAR AXLE PLANK(RIGHT) JL46Z-C02-12 1
66 [(CLD22030020 RIGHT GEAR ASSY D22030020 1
67 |JL46ZC0208A REAR AXLE JL46Z-C02-08A 1
68 |JL46ZC0210 LEFT PRESS PLANK JL46Z-C02-10 1
69 |CLD22030010 LEFT GEAR ASSY D22030010 1
70 |JL50Z030211 SPRING LAMINATION JL50Z03-02.11 1
71 |JLA46ZC0302A2 HEIGHT ADJUSTER LEVER JL46Z-C03-02.A2 1
72 |JLA46ZCO0303A CUTTING HEIGHT HANDLE JL46Z-C03-03A 1
73 |JL46ZC0504 FRAME JL46Z-C05-04 1
74 [(JLA6ZC0503 GRASS BAG JL467-C05-03 1
75 1JL4620202 INNER WHEEL COVER(8INCH) JL46Z02-02 2
76 |JL46ZC0201 REAR WHEEL(8INCH) JL46Z-C02-01 2
77 1JL50Z0204 REAR WHEEL COVER(8INCH) JL50Z02-04 2
MOTOR+SCREW+NUT+WASHER (Not on the draw)

JLGB5789868X45 NUTM8*45 GB5789-86/8X45 3
JLGBT938781X21 WASHERS8.1X2.1 GB/T93-87/8.1X2.1 3
JLGB968584X242 WASHERS8.4X24X2 GB96-85/8.4X24X2 3

1

SANS REFERENCE

ENGINE GCV160

NO REFERENCE

JL46Z-D2




